ZOJA/KERAMIA FRESH rohova zrcadlova skrinka 37x72x37cm, bila

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Sifka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Smér otevirani:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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50352

Aqualine
ZOJA

366 mm
718 mm
366 mm

Bila
MDF/lamino
Univerzalni
15.7 kg

1ks

2 roky

112



ZOJA/KERAMIA FRESH rohova zrcadlova skifika 37x72x37cm, bila
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